The Lutheran High School ¢ Kansas City

2023-2024 School Year
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September 2023 2
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October 2023 3
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November 2023 4
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December 2023 5
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January 2024 6
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Aug. 3 &4
7-Aug
16-Aug
1-Sep
4-Sep
8-Sep
11-Sep

15-Sep
16-Sep
18-Sep
26-Sep

6-Oct

9-Oct
11-Oct

13-Oct
24-Oct
20-Nov
17-Nov
21-Nov
Nov. 22-24
1-Dec
2-Dec
9-Dec
Dec. 14,15,18
15-Dec
Dec. 19-Jan. 2
Jan. 3-19
15-Jan
19-Jan
22-Jan
23-Jan
7-Feb
10-Feb
15-Feb
16-Feb
19-Feb
8-Mar
8-Mar
Mar. 11-15
19-Mar
20-Mar
24-Mar
28-Mar
29-Mar
1-Apr
13-Apr
20-Apr
25-Apr
26-Apr
3-May
8-May
10-May
12-May
May 15-17
17-May

Event
New Student Retreat
LED - St. Paul, St. Joseph
First Day of School - 1/2 Day
Back to School Night BBQ
Labor Day
MORP
Parent/Teacher Conferences -1/2 Day
Conferences
College Info Night
Student Help Day - 1/2 Day
Road Rally
LHS Golf Tournament - Early Dismissal
College Fair
End of 1st Quarter
Grandparents Day
PSAT Testing - Grades 9,10,11
Afternoon Classes - All Grades
Homecoming Dance
7th/8th Visit Day - Early Dismissal
Wednesday Classes
8th Grade All-Star Game
Tuesday Classes
Thanksgiving Break
Fall Musical
Fall Musical
Middle School Dance
First Semester Finals
Christmas Sweater Dance
Christmas Break
Winterim Session
Martin Luther King Day
Winterim Finals - Early Dismissal
Records Day
Second Semester Begins
Lip Sync Coronation
Courtwarming Dance
Early Dismissal - Teachers Conference

Teachers Conference - St. Louis
Presidents' Day

8th Grade All-Star Game

Student Help Day - 1/2 Day

Spring Break

Spring Music Tour - Home Concert
End of 3rd Quarter

Celebrate the Arts (Elementary Schools)
Maundy Thursday - Early Dismissal
Good Friday

Easter Monday

Middle School Dance

35th Annual Affair of the Heart Auction
Olympic Day

Jr./Sr. Prom - Early Dismissal

Senior Celebration and Awards Chapel
Spring Pops Conert

Seniors - Last Day of School
Graduation

Second Semester Finals

Last Day of School

8:00 to 5:30

7:45 to 11:45 AM
6:00 PM

No School

7-10 PM

3to7PM
6:00 PM

1:30-6:30 PM

2-3PM

9:00 to 11:00 AM
7:45 AM

12:00 PM

7-11 PM

11:15 AM

No School

6:30-9 PM

7-10 PM

No School

8:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.
No School

11:00 AM

No School

6-8 PM
7-11 PM
2:00 PM
No School
No School

No School
7-9 PM

11:30 AM

No School
No School
6:30-9 PM
5:30 PM

11:30 AM
2pm
7-9 PM

2:00 PM
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